
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (70% = 8 Laps) 

No. 
71 
28 

5 
42 
88 
44 
77 
19 
86 

7 
79 

6 

Name 
Abbati Massimo 
De Virgilio Giuseppe 
Moretti Stefano 
Romani Emanuele 
Battisti Jacopo 
Perletti Filippo 
Aiello Pietro 
Gianesini Marco 
Gebbia Francesco 
Galbusera Sergio 
Tarabini Luciano 

Utzieri Vito 

Class 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 

Lotus Cup 

Club 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 

PB RACING 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
20:22.493 
20:30.879 
20:37.857 
20:38.527 
20:39.686 
21:29.482 
20:55.596 
21:05.445 
17:45.740 
20:34.803 
21:04.933 

Diff 

8.386 
15.364 
16.034 
17.193 

1:06.989 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

8.386 
6.978 
0.670 
1.159 

49.796 
1 Lap 
9.849 
1 Lap 

2:49.063 
30.130 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #5 AND #71 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
INCIDENT AT T14 NO FURTHER ACTION 
BLACK FLAG WITH ORANGE DISK CAR #7 
BLACK FLAG WITH ORANGE DISK CAR #19 
WARNING FLAG CAR #42 
CAR #42 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 

Margin of Victory 

8.386 

Avg. Speed 

136,892 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.723 

Best Speed 

139,930 

Best Lap by 

71 - Abbati Massimo 

 

Printed: 11/11/2023 19:22:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
Lotus Cup 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:58:11 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

11/11/2023 18:55 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi


