



FX Racing Weekend Misano

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

Race 2

Lotus Cup

11/11/2023 18:55

Sorted on Laps

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:58:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club	aps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	71	Abbati Massimo	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	11	20:22.493		
2	28	De Virgilio Giuseppe	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	11	20:30.879	8.386	8.386
3	5	Moretti Stefano	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	11	20:37.857	15.364	6.978
4	42	Romani Emanuele	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	11	20:38.527	16.034	0.670
5	88	Battisti Jacopo	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	11	20:39.686	17.193	1.159
6	44	Perletti Filippo	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	11	21:29.482	1:06.989	49.796
7	77	Aiello Pietro	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	10	20:55.596	1 Lap	1 Lap
8	19	Gianesini Marco	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	10	21:05.445	1 Lap	9.849
9	86	Gebbia Francesco	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	9	17:45.740	2 Laps	1 Lap
10	7	Galbusera Sergio	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	9	20:34.803	2 Laps	2:49.063
11	79	Tarabini Luciano	Lotus Cup	PB RACING	9	21:04.933	2 Laps	30.130
Not classi	fied (70%	% = 8 Laps)						
	6	Utzieri Vito	Lotus Cup	PB RACING				

Race Director	Commissario Sporivo Presidente	Commissario Sportivo	Commissario Sportivo
Fondacci Fabrizio	Rinaldi Edoardo Maria	Tassinari Marino	Zerbini Luigi

Announcements

INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #5 AND #71 UNDER INVESTIGATION INCIDENT AT T14 NO FURTHER ACTION BLACK FLAG WITH ORANGE DISK CAR #7 BLACK FLAG WITH ORANGE DISK CAR #19 WARNING FLAG CAR #42

CAR #42 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.386	136,892	1:48.723	139,930	71 - Abbati Massimo

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino

Printed: 11/11/2023 19:22:34